Total Students 3,129
Full-time students 1,458
Male Students 1,223
PELL Grant Eligible**1,267

White 1,633

Black or Afr Amer 315
Hispanic/Latino 954
Asian 34

Nat Hawaiian/Pac Isl 5

Mount Pleasant 1,080
Pittsburg 404
Mount Vernon 194
Winnsboro 160
Gilmer 120
Daingerfield 117
Hughes Springs 100

Omaha 79

Naples 52

Paris 45

Before 1990 11
1990-1994 12
1995-1999 24
2000-2004 40

2005-2009 91
2010 - 2014 278

HS Name # stu
Avinger/Bethel Christian 3
Chapel Hill HS 121
Como-Pickton HS 20
Daingerfield HS 26
Harmony HS 56
Hughes Springs HS 41
Longview Christian/Christ LC 4
Mount Pleasant HS 257
Total Dual/Conc Enr 971

did not grad HS 224
graduated HS 439
some college or AA 353
BA or higher 172

100%
46.6%
39.1%
40.5%

52.2%

10.1%

30.5%
1.1%
0.2%

34.5%
12.9%
6.2%
5.1%
3.8%
3.7%
3.2%
2.5%
1.7%
1.4%

0.4%
0.4%
0.8%
1.3%
2.9%
8.9%

#enr

271
24
53
94
72

433
1,722

16.9%
33.2%
26.7%
13.0%

Part-time Students 1,671 53.4%
Female Students1,906 60.9%
ANY Fin Aid Transmitted**1,370 43.8%

Amer Indian/Alaska Nat 20
Two or More Races 73
Nonresident Alien 82

unknown/unreported 13

Ore City 41
Sulphur Springs 38
Longview 36

Lone Star 35
Leesburg 32
Talco 30
Cookville 29
Scroggins 26
Winfield 19
Diana 14

2015
2016
2017
2018

115
395
941

1219

HS Name # stu
Mount Vernon HS 131
Ore City HS 30
Paris HS 36
Paul H Pewitt HS 40
Pittsburg HS 93
Texas Home School 26
Union Hill HS 29
Winnsboro 58

% of overall enroliment31.0%

98
107

did not grad HS 153
graduated HS 314

some college or AA 377
BA or higher 275

entering cohort

completed deg/cert

0.6%
2.3%
2.6%
0.4% <3 hours
3-5 hours
6-8 hours
1.3% 9-11 hours
1.2% 12-14 hours
1.2% 15-17 hours
1.1% 18+ hours
1.0%
1.0%
0.9% <18
0.8% 18-21 years
0.6% 22-24 years
0.4% 25-30 years
31-35 years
3.7% 36-50 years
12.6% 51-64 years
30.1% 65+ years
39.0%
Titus
Camp
Morris
#enr Franklin
269 Upshur
30 Wood
36 Cass
75 Hopkins
170 Lamar
60 Greg
45

76 Mount Pleasant HS

18.0% Pittsburg HS
Chapel Hill HS

7.4% Out of State

8.1% Mount Vernon HS
GED

11.6% Daingerfield HS

23.7% Hughes Springs HS

28.5% Paul H Pewitt HS

20.8% Winnsboro HS

479

Rtnd Fall 2018 235

19

11
658

598
404

1,130

290
38

938
1254
276
276
128
202
48
7

1,156
404
278
270
196
154
131

81
57
39

530
199
118
103
98
98
7
75
61
59

49.1%
4.0%

0.4%
21.0%
19.1%
12.9%
36.1%

9.3%

1.2%

30.0%

40.1%
8.8%
8.8%
4.1%
6.5%
1.5%
0.2%

36.9%
12.9%
8.9%
8.6%
6.3%
4.9%
4.2%
2.6%
1.8%
1.2%

16.9%
6.4%
3.8%
3.3%
3.1%
3.1%
2.5%
2.4%
1.9%
1.9%



ACADEMIC TRANSFER MAJORS
Art/Graphic Art (AA)
Biology (AS)
BioMedical Science (AS)
Chemistry (AS)
Communications/Journalism (AA)
Engineering (AS)
English (AA)
General Studies (AA)
General Studies (AS)
Government (AA)
Graphic Design (Certificate)
History (AA)
Human Performance (AS)
Mathematics (AS)
Music (AA)
Physical Education (AS)
Physics (AS)
Pre-Baccalaureate Nursing (AS)
Pre-Professional Studies (AS)
Psychology (AS)
Social Work (AS)
Sociology (AS)
Spanish (AA)
Theatre (AA)

EDUCATION MAJORS

4-8 Generalist, Spec Ed & BiLingual (AAT)
7-12 Broad Field Science (AAT)
7-12 English (AAT)
7-12 Generalist, Specialization Areas (AAT)
7-12 History (AAT)

30

41

27

41

66

177

11

30

10
24

284

WORKFORCE MAJORS (cont)
Cosmetology (AAS)
Cosmetology Operator (Certificate)
Criminal Justice (AAS)
Criminal Justice (AS)
Criminal Justice Corrections (AS)
Criminal Justice Law Enforcement (AAS)
Criminal Justice Law Enforcement (AS)
Culinary Arts (AAS)
Culinary Arts (Certificate)
Electrical Occupations (Certificate)
Exec Support Professional Specialization (AAS)
Farm & Ranch Management (Certificate)
Industrial Electro-Mechanical Tech Level 1 (Cert)
Industrial Technology (AAS)
Industrial Technology Level 1 (Certificate)
Law Enforcement Basic Peace Officer (Certificate)
Legal Office Assistant (Certificate)
Legal Office Support Specialization (AAS)
Medical Office Support / Transcriptionist (Cert)
Medical Office Support Specialization (AAS)
Office Assistant (Certificate)
Office Support Assistant (Certificate)
Pipe Welding Fabrication (Certificate)
Sustainable Agriculture (AAS)
Sustainable Agriculture Level 1 (Certificate)
Welding Fab - Auto Body/Auto Tech (Certificate)
Welding/Mechanical Specialization (AAS)

HEALTH SCIENCE MAJORS

Assoc Degree Nursing LVN Mobility (AAS)
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