Total Students	3,129	100%						
Full-time students	1,458	46.6%	Part-time Students	1,671	53.4%	entering cohort	479	
Male Students	1,223	39.1%	Female Students	1,906	60.9%	Rtnd Fall 2018	235	49.1%
PELL Grant Eligible**	1,267	40.5%	ANY Fin Aid Transmitted**	1,370	43.8%	completed deg/cert	19	4.0%
White	1,633	52.2%	Amer Indian/Alaska Nat	20	0.6%			
Black or Afr Amer	315	10.1%	Two or More Races	73	2.3%			
Hispanic/Latino	954	30.5%	Nonresident Alien	82	2.6%			
Asian	34	1.1%	unknown/unreported	13	0.4%	<3 hours	11	0.4%
Nat Hawaiian/Pac Isl	5	0.2%				3-5 hours	658	21.0%
						6-8 hours	598	19.1%
Mount Pleasant	1,080	34.5%	Ore City	41	1.3%	9-11 hours	404	12.9%
Pittsburg	404	12.9%	Sulphur Springs	38	1.2%	12-14 hours	1,130	36.1%
Mount Vernon	194	6.2%	Longview	36	1.2%	15-17 hours	290	9.3%
Winnsboro	160	5.1%	Lone Star	35	1.1%	18+ hours	38	1.2%
Gilmer	120	3.8%	Leesburg	32	1.0%			
Daingerfield	117	3.7%	Talco	30	1.0%			
Hughes Springs	100	3.2%	Cookville	29	0.9%	<18	938	30.0%
Omaha	79	2.5%	Scroggins	26	0.8%	18-21 years	1254	40.1%
Naples	52	1.7%	Winfield	19	0.6%	22-24 years	276	8.8%
Paris	45	1.4%	Diana	14	0.4%	25-30 years	276	8.8%
						31-35 years	128	4.1%
Before 1990	11	0.4%	2015	115	3.7%	36-50 years	202	6.5%
1990-1994	12	0.4%	2016	395	12.6%	51-64 years	48	1.5%
1995-1999	24	0.8%	2017	941	30.1%	65+ years	7	0.2%
2000-2004	40	1.3%	2018	1219	39.0%			
2005-2009	91	2.9%				Titus	1,156	36.9%
2010 - 2014	278	8.9%				Camp	404	12.9%
						Morris	278	8.9%
HS Name	# stu	#enr	HS Name	# stu	# enr	Franklin	270	8.6%
Avinger/Bethel Christian	3	8	Mount Vernon HS	131	269	Upshur	196	6.3%
Chapel Hill HS	121	271	Ore City HS	30	30	Wood	154	4.9%
Como-Pickton HS	20	24	Paris HS	36	36	Cass	131	4.2%
Daingerfield HS	26	53	Paul H Pewitt HS	40	75	Hopkins	81	2.6%
Harmony HS	56	94	Pittsburg HS	93	170	Lamar	57	1.8%
Hughes Springs HS	41	72	Texas Home School	26	60	Greg	39	1.2%
Longview Christian/Christ LC	4	6	Union Hill HS	29	45			
Mount Pleasant HS	257	433	Winnsboro	58	76	Mount Pleasant HS	530	16.9%
Total Dual/Conc Enr	971	1,722	% of overall enrollment	31.0%	18.0%	Pittsburg HS	199	6.4%
						Chapel Hill HS	118	3.8%
				98	7.4%	Out of State	103	3.3%
				107	8.1%	Mount Vernon HS	98	3.1%
						GED	98	3.1%
did not grad HS	224	16.9%	did not grad HS	153	11.6%	Daingerfield HS	77	2.5%
graduated HS	439	33.2%	graduated HS	314	23.7%	Hughes Springs HS	75	2.4%
some college or AA	353	26.7%	some college or AA	377		Paul H Pewitt HS	61	1.9%
BA or higher	172	13.0%	BA or higher	275	20.8%	Winnsboro HS	59	1.9%

ACADEMIC TRANSFER MAJORS		WORKFORCE MAJORS (cont)	
Art/Graphic Art (AA)	30	Cosmetology (AAS)	12
Biology (AS)	41	Cosmetology Operator (Certificate)	19
BioMedical Science (AS)	27	Criminal Justice (AAS)	10
Chemistry (AS)	5	Criminal Justice (AS)	59
Communications/Journalism (AA)	6	Criminal Justice Corrections (AS)	2
Engineering (AS)	41	Criminal Justice Law Enforcement (AAS)	1
English (AA)	6	Criminal Justice Law Enforcement (AS)	1
General Studies (AA)	66	Culinary Arts (AAS)	21
General Studies (AS)	177	Culinary Arts (Certificate)	11
Government (AA)	5	Electrical Occupations (Certificate)	25
Graphic Design (Certificate)	3	Exec Support Professional Specialization (AAS)	6
History (AA)	11	Farm & Ranch Management (Certificate)	2
Human Performance (AS)	30	Industrial Electro-Mechanical Tech Level 1 (Cert)	6
Mathematics (AS)	8	Industrial Technology (AAS)	13
Music (AA)	10	Industrial Technology Level 1 (Certificate)	4
Physical Education (AS)	24	Law Enforcement Basic Peace Officer (Certificate)	1
Physics (AS)	4	Legal Office Assistant (Certificate)	1
Pre-Baccalaureate Nursing (AS)	284	Legal Office Support Specialization (AAS)	4
Pre-Professional Studies (AS)	80	Medical Office Support / Transcriptionist (Cert)	1
Psychology (AS)	38	Medical Office Support Specialization (AAS)	5
Social Work (AS)	44	Office Assistant (Certificate)	5
Sociology (AS)	6	Office Support Assistant (Certificate)	1
Spanish (AA)	1	Pipe Welding Fabrication (Certificate)	11
Theatre (AA)	10	Sustainable Agriculture (AAS)	3
EDUCATION MAJORS		Sustainable Agriculture Level 1 (Certificate)	1
4-8 Generalist, Spec Ed & BiLingual (AAT)	13	Welding Fab - Auto Body/Auto Tech (Certificate)	3
7-12 Broad Field Science (AAT)	4	Welding/Mechanical Specialization (AAS)	18
7-12 English (AAT)	8	HEALTH SCIENCE MAJORS	
7-12 Generalist, Specialization Areas (AAT) 7-12 History (AAT)	3	Assoc Degree Nursing LVN Mobility (AAS)	50